South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 03, 2024, 04:08:36 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3349 (Rat #0288, Act #0273 of 1984) General Bill, By Washington and D.N. Holt

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-145, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, designating voting places for
precincts in Charleston County, so as to redesignate the voting place of North Charleston Precinct 9 as Morningside School, to
redesignate the voting place of Ravenel Precinct 2 as the Samuel F. Lyons Center, and to redesignate the voting place of
Adams Run Precinct 2 as the C. C. Blaney School.

01/12/84
01/17/84
01/18/84
01/19/84
02/07/84
02/07/84
02/08/84
02/09/84
02/14/84
02/14/84
02/14/84
02/17/84

House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-409
Read second time HJ-470

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-534

Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-425
Read second time SJ-589

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-589
Read third time and enrolled SJ-606

Ratified R 288

Signed By Governor

Effective date 02/14/84

Act No. 273

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



