South Carolina Legislature

May 03, 2024, 04:08:36 am

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

01/12/84

H*3349 (Rat #0288, Act #0273 of 1984) General Bill, By Washington and D.N. Holt

A Bill to amend Section 7-7-145, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, designating voting places for precincts in Charleston County, so as to redesignate the voting place of North Charleston Precinct 9 as Morningside School, to redesignate the voting place of Ravenel Precinct 2 as the Samuel F. Lyons Center, and to redesignate the voting place of Adams Run Precinct 2 as the C. C. Blaney School.

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-409

		,, - , -
01/17/84	House	Read second time HJ-470
01/18/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-534
01/19/84	Senate	Intd. & placed on loc. & uncontested cal. w/o referenc SJ-425
02/07/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-589
02/07/84	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-589
02/08/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-606
02/09/84		Ratified R 288
02/14/84		Signed By Governor
02/14/84		Effective date 02/14/84
02/14/84		Act No. 273
02/17/84		Copies available